Vamp 50
Overcurrent and Earth Fault Relay
V50  -  -
Feeder and Motor Protection Relay
Relay type
 = Default
Phase current inputs [A]
3  = 1A / 5A

N.COM
Accessories :
Order Code Explanation Note
VX052-3 USB programming cable (Vampset) Cable length 3m
VX054-3 Interface cable to VPA 3 CG (Profibus module) for RS 232 Cable length 3m
VX044 Interface cable to VIO 12 (RTD module) Cable length 2m
VSE001PP Fiber optic module (plastic - plastic) Max. distance 1 km
VSE001GG Fiber optic module (glass - glass) Max. distance 1 km
VSE001GP Fiber optic Interface Module (glass - plastic) Max. distance 1 km
VSE001PG Fiber optic Interface Module (plastic - glass) Max. distance 1 km
VSE002 RS485 module
VPA3CG Profibus DP fieldbus option board
Requires external pow er module, to be used w hen both
ethernet and profibus communications are needeed